
RECORD OF PLAN HOLDERS

Bid Opening Date:   09-01-2016        Time:  2pm  Location: City Hall, 310 W Pearce Blvd, Wentzville, MO  63385

Project Title: Stone Meadows Lift Station Detention Storage Bid Number:  16-057

Project Manager:  Greg Wallace, Senior Civil Engineer Procurement Liaison:  Alice Winkelman, Senior Procurement Specialist

Date FTP 

Link Issued

Company Name and Address

Point of 
Contact: 

E-mail 

Phone & Fax

Company:  Eplan Name: Raven Webster

8/11/2016 Address: 4115 S. Providence Email: eplan@eplanbidding.com

Columbia, MO 65203 Phone/Fax: 573-447-7130 / 573-355-5404

Company: ConstructConnect Name: Lucie Campbell

8/11/2016 Address: 3825 Edwards Rd Email: Lucie.Campbell@ConstructConnect.com

Cincinnati, OH 45209  Phone/Fax: 800-364-2059 / 866-570-8187 

Company: K & P Precast, Inc Name: Jenny

8/11/2016 Address: 1661 Kemmar Court Email: kppi@centurytel.net

O'Fallon, MO 63366 Phone/Fax: 636-978-3111

Company: CES Industrial Piping Name: Tyler Smith

8/11/2016 Address: 17211 Bel Ray Place Email: TylerS@ipskcmo.com 

Belton, MO  64012 Phone/Fax: (816) 322-4084

Company: ST. CHARLES CO. PIPING Name: PAT BLATTEL 

8/11/2016 Address: 10 E PEARCE BLVD. Email: SCCP04@hotmail.com 

WENTZVILLE MO Phone/Fax: 636-327-7811 / 636-327-7812 

Company: Du-Con Name: Kevin Dulle

8/11/2016 Address: 219 Oak Lane Email: zenon.albea@gmail.com 

Wentzville, MO Phone/Fax: 314.952.2044

Company: Dodge Data & Analytics Name: Rick Morris

8/12/2016 Address: Email: richard.morris@construction.com

Phone/Fax: 877-784-9556

Company: Caldwell Tanks, Inc Name: Carolyn E. Burke

8/12/2016 Address: 4000 Tower Road Email: cburke@caldwelltanks.com

Louisville, KY 40219 Phone/Fax: (502) 964-3361 / (502) 966-8732

Company: Karrenbrock Construction Name: Melissa Riley

8/12/2016 Address: PO Box 279 Email: melissa@karrenbrockconst.com

New Melle, MO Phone/Fax: 636-828-5420 / 636-600-5420

8/16/2016 Company: C. Ralo Contracting Co., Name: Mark Haynes

Address: 5000 Kemper Ave Email: markh@crallo.com

St. Louis, MO 63139 Phone/Fax: 314-664-2900 Ext: 9703

8/17/2016 Company:  Mick Mehler and Sons, Inc. Name: Mick Mehler

Address: 99 Mehler Drive Email: mickmehlerandsons@live.com

Silex, MO 63377 Phone/Fax: 573-384-5978

8/17/2016 Company: t. Drury Contracting, Inc. Name: Sandy Joggerst

Address: 564 US Hwy 61/ P.O. Box 71 Email: tdrurycontracting@gmail.com

Bloomsdale, MO 63627 Phone/Fax: 573-483-9346

8/23/2016 Company: TF Warren Company Name: Chris Cote’ 

Address: 5897 Hwy 59 Email: chris.cote@tfwarren.com

Goodman, MO 64843 Phone/Fax: 417-434-7201 

8/24/2016 Company: KJ Unnerstall Construction Co. Name: Natasha Maune

Address: 4923 South Point Rd. Email: Natasha@kjuinc.com

Washington, MO 63090 Phone/Fax: Ph. 636-239-2028

8/25/2016 Company: Dodge Data & Analytics Name: Ronia Williams

Address: Email: ronia.williams@construction.com

Phone/Fax: Phone: 470-809-0796

8/25/2016 Company: Freedom Fence, LLC Name: Teresa Rhyneer 

Address: Email: trhyneer@hotmail.com

Phone/Fax: ph. 573-766-5231

Company: KCI Name: Brian Mullhall

Page 1 of 2

mailto:eplan@eplanbidding.com
mailto:Lucie.Campbell@ConstructConnect.com
mailto:kppi@centurytel.net
mailto:TylerS@ipskcmo.com
mailto:SCCP04@hotmail.com
mailto:zenon.albea@gmail.com
mailto:richard.morris@construction.com
mailto:cburke@caldwelltanks.com
mailto:melissa@karrenbrockconst.com
mailto:markh@crallo.com
mailto:mickmehlerandsons@live.com
mailto:chris.cote@tfwarren.com
mailto:Natasha@kjuinc.com
mailto:ronia.williams@construction.com
mailto:trhyneer@hotmail.com


Date FTP 

Link Issued

Company Name and Address

Point of 

Contact: 

E-mail 

Phone & Fax

8/29/2016 Address: 10315 Lake Bluff Dr. Email: bmulhall@kciconstruction.com

St. Louis, MO Phone/Fax: 314.200.3545  

Company: Name:

Address: Email:

Phone/Fax:

Company: Name:

Address: Email:

Phone/Fax:

Company: Name:

Address: Email:

Phone/Fax:

Page 2 of 2

mailto:bmulhall@kciconstruction.com

